99
3.1
12
/2
02
2
 0
40

Length
(L)
A/F
Body
(A/F1)
A/F
Thread
(A/F2)
A/F Nut
(A/F3)
Thread
Length
(TL)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
PSRSC16-SMC-M16 16 M16 10.7 40.9 24 24 26 10.0 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-41101
PSRSC16-SMC-M20 16 M20 10.7 41.0 24 24 26 10.0 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-41102
PSRSC20-SMC-M20 20 M20 14.5 41.8 26 26 29 10.0 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-41103
PSRSC25-SMC-M25 25 M25 18.0 50.7 33 29 35 12.0 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-41104
PSRSC32-SMC-M32 32 M32 24.6 56.9 40 38 42 13.0 2 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-41105
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
MATERIAL Nickel Plated Brass (NPB), Polyamide 6
(PA6), Plated Steel (PS)